10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9:30 -10:20 9:30-10:20 9:30-10:20 9:30-10:20 9:30 -10:20
Graham — Kruglikov — Khuri — Salamon Zelenko
10225 - 10:55 10251055 1025 -10:55 10225 -10:55 10:25-10:55

Respondek Silhan Peon Nieto Jelonek Zhitomirskii
10:55 - 11:30 ] 10:55 - 11:30 ] 10:55 - 11:30 ] 10:55 - 11:30 10:55 - 11:30

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

11:30 - 12:20 11:30 - 12:20 11:30 - 12:20 11:30 - 12:20 11:30 - 12:20
Anderson — Merker — Lewandowski — Fino Morimoto
12:25 - 12:55 12:25 - 12:55 12:25 - 12:55 12:25 - 12:55 12:25 - 12:55
Schnieder Yehorchenko Piechocki Taghavi-Chabert Borowka
12:55 - 14:45
12:55 —15:00 12:55 - 15:00 12:55 —15:00 12:55 —15:00

Lunch break

Lunch break

Lunch break

Lunch break

Lunch break

14:45 - 1535

15:00 — 15:50 15:00 - 15:50 Waldron 15:00 - 15:50 15:00 - 15:50
Grabowska Eastwood Santi An
15:35 - 16:00 Coffee break
15:55 — 16:25 ™ 15:55 - 16:25 15:55 - 16:25
Doubrov 15:55 -16:45 Sykes Blitz
Leistner 16:00 - 17:00
16:25 — 16:45 Coffee break Penrose 16:30 — 17:00 16:25 - 16:45 Coffee break
Gregorovic
16:45-17:35 16:45 - 17:35
Fox Gover
17:00 - 18:00
Poster session
17:40 - 1810
Warhurst 17:40 - 18:30
Sparling
18:00 - 19:30
Ask a Physicist
lecture
19:00 — 22:00 19:00
Conference dinner Concert




